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Extended Product Type Ekip T e P TEST AND PROGRAMMING UNIT

Product ID 1SDA066989R1

EAN 8015644008956

Catalog Description Ekip T e P TEST AND PROGRAMMING UNIT

Long Description TEST AND PROGRAMMING UNIT EKIP T e P

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
3182072E-Number (Sweden)

8015644008956EAN

1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Dimensions
225 mmProduct Net Width

150 mmProduct Net Height

345 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

0.999 kgProduct Net Weight

Container Information



1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

225 mmPackage Level 1 Width

150 mmPackage Level 1 Height

345 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

1.052 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

8015644008956Package Level 1 EAN

Additional Information
Loose or configurableConfiguration Type

1 pieceOrder Multiple

Accessories for Emax 2, Accessories for Tmax XTProduct Main Type

AccessoryProduct Name

AccessoryProduct Type

IECStandards

E1.2
 
E2.2
 
E4.2
 
E6.2
 
XT2
 
XT4
 
XT5
 
XT7
 

XT7M

Suitable For

SACE Emax 2Suitable for Product
Class

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SDC210100D0203Data Sheet, Technical

Information

1SDL000165R0019
 
1SDL000165R0020
 
1SDL000165R0021
 
1SDL000165R0022

Declaration of
Conformity - CE

1SDH000721R0623
 
1SDH000721R0625
 
1SDH001000R0517

Instructions and
Manuals

Classifications
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 6

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

QObject Classification
Code

39120000UNSPSC

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category

Categories
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Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Circuit Breakers  → Air Circuit Breakers  → Accessories for Emax 2

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Circuit Breakers  → Moulded Case Circuit Breakers  → Accessories for Tmax XT

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Connectivity & System Solution  → Test & Commissioning Tools
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